6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

Apache Corporation 3 O-DA5- 37 (a‘D‘E)

New Mexico State "S" # 48

Lea County, New Mexico F P - X s- 3 78
Igs0h & 150/

224 0.25 1/4 044 0.11 0.11
396 1.72 112 0.88 1.51 1.61
868 4.72 12 0.88 4.13 5.74
1345 4.77 3/4 1.31 6.26 12.01
1853 5.08 1 1.75 8.89 20.90
2361 5.08 1 1.75 8.89 29.79
2774 4.13 1 1.75 7.23 37.01
3314 5.40 1 1.75 9.45 46.46
3793 4.79 1 1.75 8.38 54.85
4300 5.07 11/4 2.19 11.09 65.94
4655 3.55 112 2.63 9.32 75.25

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the day ofm, 2006 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P. :

TAMME HUGGINS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
May 21, 2006




